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0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
0.00

32-00017.000

ELANTIC TELECOM INC
PO BOX 54288
LEXINGTON KY 40555

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
0

-
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

309808

M883131100 LONDON TREE ASSESSMENT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.40
0.00

0.00
0.00

1.40
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

C160101073 TREHEARNE #66 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.30
0.00

0.00
0.00

14.30
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 100.12
0.00

0.00 100.12
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

200.24
0.00

32-00001.000

DUNKLE JOHN R
25 LOTSPEICH
LONDON OH 43140

110
5,250 CAUV
12,740

1-1 4513 6.50A

6.500
0

-
5,250

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

176.27
82.47

9.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

176.27
82.47

9.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

1/20/2017 309691

M883131100 LONDON TREE ASSESSMENT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.09
0.00

0.00
0.00

14.09
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

C160101009 MARTIN MOON #27 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45.72
0.00

0.00
0.00

45.72
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 1369.21
0.00

0.00 1369.21
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

2738.42
0.00

32-00002.000

D C ENGINEERING & DEVELOPMENT
LTD
329 MABEL CT
LONDON OH 43140

110
81,430 CAUV
128,090

1-2  5802 5801  65.351A

65.350
0

-
81,430

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2734.01
1279.12
145.49

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2734.01
1279.12
145.49

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/19/2017
2/13/2017

309701

0.00
0.00

0.00 1689.49
0.00

0.00 1689.49
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

3378.98
0.00

32-00019.000
                                             42

COLUMBIA GAS TRANS CORP
%PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 2168
HOUSTON TX 77252

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
50,320

-
50,320

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1689.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1689.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/20/2017
2/8/2017

309824

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
0.00

32-00013.000

CINGULAR INTERACTIVE LP
5565 GLENRIDGE CONNECTOR
SUITE 530
ATLANTA GA 30342

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
0

-
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

309772

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
0.00

32-00018.000

AMERICAN MESSAGING INC
PO BOX 478
COLLEYVILLE TX 76034

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
0

-
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

309811

Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
32 - LONDON CORP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 67.150 Agr/Res: 0.467858 Ind/Com: 0.047529
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M883131100 LONDON TREE ASSESSMENT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.46
0.00

0.00
0.00

2.45
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 158.75
0.00

0.00 158.74
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

317.49
0.00

32-00007.000

MTB EI LLC
545 METRO PLACE S
STE 100
DUBLIN OH 43017

110
9,720 CAUV
22,340

1-7  8372 9485  20.00A

20.000
0

-
9,720

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

326.35
152.69

17.37
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

326.35
152.69

17.37
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/20/2017
1/30/2017

309743

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
0.00

32-00016.000

METROCALL INC
ADVALOREM SERVICES
P O BOX 211507
BEDFORD TX 76095

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
0

-
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

309798

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
0.00

32-00015.000

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATION LLC
1025 ELDORADO BLVD 41A621
BROOMFIELD OH 80021

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
0

-
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

309785

M883131100 LONDON TREE ASSESSMENT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.97
0.00

0.00
0.00

17.96
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 1362.90
0.00

0.00 1362.89
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

2725.79
0.00

32-00005.000

AUTIE HOWARD JR TRUSTEE OF THE
AUTIE HOWARD JR TRUST
6900 KIOUSVILLE GEORGESVILLE RD
LONDON OH 43140

110
83,640 CAUV
163,310

83.32A 8392 9485 ETC

83.320
0

-
83,640

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2808.21
1313.84
149.44

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2808.21
1313.84
149.44

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

12/30/2016 309727

M883131100 LONDON TREE ASSESSMENT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

13.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

C160101009 MARTIN MOON #27 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.64
0.00

0.00
0.00

22.64
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 1013.46
0.00

0.00 1013.46
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

2026.92
0.00

32-00004.000

AUTIE HOWARD JR TRUSTEE OF THE
AUTIE HOWARD JR TRUST
6900 KIOUSVILLE GEORGESVILLE RD
LONDON OH 43140

110
60,810 CAUV
118,190

60.301A  14608 ETC

60.300
0

-
60,810

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2041.70
955.23
108.65

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2041.70
955.23
108.65

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

12/30/2016 309714

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
0.00

32-00012.000

GLOBAL CROSSING NORTH AMERICAN
NETWORK INC
ATT: PROPERTY TAX DEPT
225 KENNETH DR
ROCHESTER NY 14623

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
0

-
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

309769

Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
32 - LONDON CORP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 67.150 Agr/Res: 0.467858 Ind/Com: 0.047529

Current Name/Address CD Yr Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due Dates No.

Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. 
Paid

Pay Seq
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0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
0.00

32-00009.000

WEBLINK WIRELESS INC
AD VALOREM SERV CO
PO BOX 211507
BEDFORD TX 76095-8507

880
0

PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

0.000
0

-
0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

309756

District Totals
32 - LONDON CORP - MADISON PLAINS SD

-
-
Real Property

Special Assessments

Totals

Land:  444,670  Impr:    50,320 Total:       494,990

Prior Delq
________

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Tax Adj
______

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Dec Tax
_______
9776.03
3783.35
430.33

0.00
0.00
0.00

5562.35
0.00

131.58
0.00

131.58
0.00

9907.61
3783.35
430.33

0.00
0.00
0.00

5693.93
0.00

Tax Adj
______

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

June Tax
________

9776.03
3783.35
430.33

0.00
0.00
0.00

5562.35
0.00

131.56
0.00

131.56
0.00

9907.59
3783.35
430.33

0.00
0.00
0.00

5693.91
0.00

Tax Adj
______

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

-
-
Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Totals
_____

19552.06
7566.70

860.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11124.70
0.00

263.14
0.00
0.00

263.14
0.00

19815.20
7566.70

860.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11387.84
0.00

32 - LONDON CORP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 67.150 Agr/Res: 0.467858 Ind/Com: 0.047529
Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill

Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. 
Paid

Pay Seq

Current Name/Address CD Yr Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due Dates No.
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     Real Property

     Special Assessments

     Totals

     Land:       444,670  Impr:         50,320 Total:            494,990

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

9776.03
3783.35

430.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

5562.35
0.00

131.58
0.00

131.58
0.00

9907.61
3783.35

430.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

5693.93
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

9776.03
3783.35

430.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

5562.35
0.00

131.56
0.00

131.56
0.00

9907.59
3783.35

430.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

5693.91
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

19552.06
7566.70

860.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11124.70
0.00

263.14
0.00
0.00

263.14
0.00

19815.20
7566.70

860.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11387.84
0.00

Grand Totals Prior December June

Adj Adj Adj Totals
Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax


